AVAILABLE TO ORDER NOW!

At the start of their final world tour, Judas Priest and Sony Music are proud to announce the
release, for the first time ever, of their complete UK / CBS singles.

Single Cuts is testament to Priest’s enduring influence and through the singles, tells the story
of one of the biggest metal bands of all time.

Presented in a deluxe, numbered box, Single Cuts boasts a massive 52 tracks across 20 CDs,
featuring original singles artwork and labels plus booklet including sleevenotes and photos.




1977

1978

1978

1978

1979

1979

1980

1980

1980

1981

1981

1982

Tracklisting

Diamonds and Rust
Dissident Aggressor

Better By You, Better By Me
Invader

Evening Star
Starbreaker

Before The Dawn
Rock Forever

Take On The World
Starbreaker (Live)
White Heat Red Hot (Live)

Evening Star
Beyond The Realms Of Death
The Green Manalishi

Living After Midnight
Delivering The Goods (Live)
Evil Fantasies (Live)

Breaking The Law
Metal Gods

United
Grinder

Don’t Go
Solar Angels

Hot Rockin' 3:03

Breaking The Law (Live)

Steeler

You Don't Have To Be Old To Be Wise

You've Got Another Thing Comin'
Exciter (Live)




1982

1984

1984

1986

1986

1990

1991

1992

(Take These) Chains
Judas Priest Audio File

Freewheel Burning
Breaking The Law (Live)
You've Got Another Thing Comin'

Some Heads Are Gonna Roll
The Green Manalishi (With The Two-Pronged Crown)
Jawbreaker

Turbo Lover
Hot For Love

Locked In

Reckless

Desert Plains (Live)
Freewheel Burning (Live)

Painkiller
United
Better By You, Better Than Me

A Touch Of Evil
Between The Hammer And The Anvil
You've Got Another Thing Comin' (Live)

Night Crawler
Breaking The Law
Living After Midnight




AVAILABLE TO ORDER NOW!

The product can be ordered direct from the Official Judas
Priest website here:

http://www.myplaydirect.com/judas-priest/

The price including delivery will be:

£59.99
Euro 69.99
S price tbc

Catalogue Number: 88697939612
Barcode: 886979396128

To be shipped for delivery around 25" August 2011



http://www.myplaydirect.com/judas-priest/

